Content matter is subject to change at any time. It is the user’s
responsibility to ensure the most updated revisions are obtained.
SP/WHSP (04-11) Rev. 1
3689 Arrowhead Dr., Carson City, NV 89706
Phone: (800) 854-3215 | Fax: (800) 243-1777
www.LSPproducts.com | sales@LSPproducts.com
WATER HEATER SAF-T-PAN
DESIGN FEATURES
• Protects against water damaged caused
• when water heaters start leaking.
• Simple to install - just set water heater into
• pan when installing.
• Will not rust or corrode.
• Round design enables pan to be installed in
• small areas.
• Made in the U.S.A.
SPECIFICATIONS
• Thermoformed parts constructed of high
• impact polystyrene.
• Thickness of material to be 0.62”.
• Color: Black.
• Standard side outlet hole (unless specified).
• Comes with 1” male adapter, gasket and
• locknut.
• All pans are 2-1/2” in depth to meet code
• requirements.
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY
DRILLED
WHP19-1D 19” I.D. Drilled 20
WHP20-1D 20” I.D. Drilled 20
WHP22-1D 22” I.D. Drilled 20
WHP24-1D 24” I.D. Drilled 20
WHP26-1D 26” I.D. Drilled 20
WHP28-1D 28” I.D. Drilled 20
WHP30-1D 30” I.D. Drilled 6
SPF-100 1” Adapter 1 ea.
UNDRILLED
WHP19-1U 19” I.D. Undrilled 20
WHP20-1U 20” I.D. Undrilled 20
WHP22-1U 22” I.D. Undrilled 20
WHP24-1U 24” I.D. Undrilled 20
WHP26-1U 26” I.D. Undrilled 20
WHP28-1U 28” I.D. Undrilled 20
WHP30-1U 30” I.D. Undrilled 6
SPF-100 1” Adapter 1 ea.
PRODUCT SUBMITTAL
Job Name
Date
Part Number   Quantity
Architect
Contractor
PHYSICAL PROPERTY SUMMARY
PROPERTY TEST METHOD VALUE UNIT
ASTM D-792 1.04 g/cc
Tensile Modulus ASTM D-638 250,000 psi
Tensile Strength @ Yield ASTM D-638 4,000 psi
Flexural Modulus ASTM D-790 370,000 psi
Flexural Strength @ Yield ASTM D-790 8,200 psi
Izod Impact ASTM D-256 (73°F) 2.0 ft-lbs/in
Falling Dart Impact ASTM D-3029(G) (73°F) 85 in-lbs
165 °F
ASTM D-696 4.5 x 10-5 in/in/°F
Hardness ASTM D-785 68 Rockwell “L”
Flammability UL Subject 94 HB 0.062”
Gardner Gloss ASTM D-523 70 %
Specific Gravity
Heat Deflection
Temperature
Coefficient of
Thermal Expansion
ASTM D-648 (264 psi,
unannealed)